
30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   Beginners

RESULTS

Figures

Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg 13 MAY 2023 Start time 08:30

Referee DE Gans Fokko ZEW

Rank Nation / Club Name YB 100 %

1 SLUX SOLCI Bianca 09 52.0000

2 BZK PRIEM Leni 12 51.4153

3 KVO VAN Cauwenberghe Anton 99 51.3224

4 BRAS MAURI-SAUVAGE Alm 13 50.4973

5 BZK BREEMEERSCH Seraphine 12 50.2459

6 BZK DEMEY Phebe 12 49.9891

7 BRAS PAVIOTTI Orsalia 13 49.8251

8 BZK DECLOEDT Lorne 14 48.9235

9 KVO MAERTENS Blair 10 48.8962

10 BRAS PAVIOTTI Konstantina 14 48.8251

11 KVO VAN Neygen Michaël 94 48.4262

12 SLUX DINI Martyna 12 47.4754

13 BRAS GALLOT Naomie 12 45.8852

14 SLUX BECKER Angie 12 45.1639

15 BRAS MIHALCEA Ilinca 11 44.6066

16 CNDU BOUCHER Agathe 11 43.8743

17 SLUX TRON Sophie 12 42.8689

18 SLUX LEWANDOWSKI Zabal Ainoa 12 42.4590

19 SLUX LAVIOLA Emilia 09 42.3880

20 CNDU MISSOUNI Hanna 10 42.3443

21 SLUX PROULX Saueressig Sophie 11 41.7322

22 KVO DEFLOO Julie-alexi 13 41.4590

23 SLUX PAUZE Lucie 12 40.8962

24 LMOS FIEVET Camille 13 39.7923

25 BZK DE Groote Elodie 12 39.5574

26 BRAS UHLRICH-FARKAS Fanni 13 39.4536

27 SLUX THILL Romy 13 38.9891

28 SLUX GRESSE Alicia 12 38.5847

29 SLUX PARASKEVA Vasiliki 11 37.9290

30 CNDU BERGER Ylana 13 37.4645

31 LMOS SCHUERMANS Alice 14 37.2131

32 CNDU LATERZA Loriana 12 36.8525

33 BRAS CANART Di Virgilio Mattia 12 35.8415

34 LMOS HICK Zoé 13 35.2568

35 CNDU SILVAGGI Elisa 13 35.0109

36 CNDU CAMPIONE Sofia 13 34.8197

37 KVO T'JAMPENS Olivia 13 32.5410

38 LMOS BELLAVIA Ofélia 12 31.8306

39 LMOS MANNESBERG Rose 14 31.3169

40 SLUX TRAXLER Melina 12 30.8087

41 SLUX HAMER Aurélie 14 29.3716

42 CNDU DORMANN Sandt Marie 12 29.2951

43 CNDU FATHI Hajar 13 27.2678

44 KVO T'JAMPENS Rani 15 26.9836

45 BRAS MANZI Dominic 14 25.3607

DNS KVO VAN Opstael Noor 13 0.0000

DNS CNDU HERVIER Melody 12 0.0000



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   Beginners

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg

13 MAY 2023 Start time 08:30

Referee DE Gans Fokko ZEW

Figure 1   101 Ballet Leg Single 1.6

Figure 2   316 Kipnus 1.4

Figure 3   361 Prawn 1.5

Figure 4   344 Neptunus 1.6 1.639

Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen Fig Pt 100 %

1 SLUX SOLCI Bianca 09 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.5 9.1200 52.0000

4.3 4.7 4.4 4.6 4.6 6.3467

5.4 5.5 5.7 4.8 5.5 8.2000

5.0 5.3 5.1 4.2 5.0 8.0533

2 BZK PRIEM Leni 12 5.8 5.5 5.8 5.7 5.5 9.0667 51.4153

5.0 5.7 5.2 5.5 5.4 7.5133

4.9 4.5 4.4 4.8 4.8 7.0500

4.9 5.2 4.0 5.0 4.6 7.7333

3 KVO VAN Cauwenberghe Anton 99 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.5 5.3 9.0667 51.3224

4.3 4.3 4.9 4.3 4.8 6.2533

4.6 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.6 8.2000

4.9 4.9 4.9 4.0 4.8 7.7867

4 BRAS MAURI-SAUVAGE Alm 13 4.5 5.3 4.7 4.9 4.7 7.6267 50.4973

5.2 5.0 5.1 5.4 5.6 7.3267

5.5 4.8 5.3 5.2 5.2 7.8500

4.9 5.0 4.9 5.1 5.2 8.0000

5 BZK BREEMEERSCH Seraphine 12 4.9 5.0 5.7 5.4 5.0 8.2133 50.2459

5.5 5.5 5.2 5.5 5.7 7.7000

5.7 4.0 5.6 5.0 4.9 7.7500

3.9 3.6 4.6 5.1 4.6 6.9867

6 BZK DEMEY Phebe 12 5.2 5.2 5.8 5.3 5.0 8.3733 49.9891

4.4 4.7 4.3 4.3 4.4 6.1133

5.5 5.0 5.7 5.2 5.1 7.9000

5.0 5.2 5.1 4.9 5.1 8.1067

7 BRAS PAVIOTTI Orsalia 13 5.3 5.0 5.3 5.8 5.4 8.5333 49.8251

4.4 4.3 5.2 4.4 4.5 6.2067

5.3 4.3 5.6 4.3 5.6 7.6000

5.2 5.1 4.9 4.9 5.1 8.0533

8 BZK DECLOEDT Lorne 14 5.3 5.2 5.8 4.7 5.7 8.6400 48.9235

4.8 4.6 4.7 4.2 4.4 6.3933

5.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.3 6.6500

5.0 5.4 5.1 5.2 4.8 8.1600

9 KVO MAERTENS Blair 10 5.3 4.9 5.3 5.2 5.4 8.4267 48.8962

4.5 4.6 4.6 4.7 5.3 6.4867

5.7 5.2 5.3 5.6 5.8 8.3000

4.2 4.5 3.7 3.3 5.0 6.6133



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   Beginners

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg

13 MAY 2023 Start time 08:30

Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen Fig Pt 100 %

10 BRAS PAVIOTTI Konstantina 14 5.5 5.5 5.1 5.0 5.5 8.5867 48.8251

4.2 4.0 4.7 4.3 4.6 6.1133

5.3 4.8 4.8 4.8 5.1 7.3500

4.8 5.2 4.7 5.0 3.7 7.7333

11 KVO VAN Neygen Michaël 94 4.6 4.9 4.5 4.2 5.2 7.4667 48.4262

4.4 4.5 4.2 3.5 4.0 5.8800

5.6 5.2 5.6 5.4 5.7 8.3000

5.2 4.8 4.9 5.1 4.2 7.8933

12 SLUX DINI Martyna 12 5.3 5.4 5.2 5.3 5.4 8.5333 47.4754

4.9 4.8 4.5 4.5 4.6 6.4867

5.1 4.4 4.3 4.7 4.7 6.9000

4.6 4.8 4.4 4.2 3.2 7.0400

13 BRAS GALLOT Naomie 12 4.7 4.4 4.5 4.2 5.5 7.2533 45.8852

4.8 4.5 4.9 5.0 5.1 6.8600

5.1 4.7 4.7 4.6 4.7 7.0500

4.1 4.5 4.2 3.7 4.6 6.8267

14 SLUX BECKER Angie 12 4.6 4.6 4.7 4.0 5.2 7.4133 45.1639

4.9 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.0 6.5800

5.8 4.7 5.4 5.6 4.5 7.8500

3.5 3.8 3.4 4.0 3.4 5.7067

15 BRAS MIHALCEA Ilinca 11 3.3 3.2 3.0 3.9 5.3 5.5467 44.6066

5.6 5.4 5.2 5.1 4.8 7.3267

4.2 4.0 4.6 4.5 4.4 6.5500

5.4 4.7 4.5 4.9 5.0 7.7867

16 CNDU BOUCHER Agathe 11 5.5 5.4 5.6 5.2 5.0 8.5867 43.8743

3.4 3.5 3.5 3.8 3.5 4.9000

4.4 4.1 4.3 4.5 4.2 6.4500

4.8 4.0 3.1 4.9 4.0 6.8267

17 SLUX TRON Sophie 12 4.6 4.9 5.5 5.0 4.3 7.7333 42.8689

5.0 5.0 4.6 3.9 3.6 6.3000

4.8 4.3 4.0 3.8 4.2 6.2500

4.3 3.4 2.8 3.7 3.9 5.8667

18 SLUX LEWANDOWSKI Zabal Ainoa 12 4.6 4.5 4.8 5.0 5.0 7.6800 42.4590

4.3 4.1 4.0 4.1 4.5 5.8333

4.2 3.9 3.9 4.3 4.5 6.2000

4.0 3.6 3.3 4.2 4.0 6.1867

19 SLUX LAVIOLA Emilia 09 5.5 5.7 5.4 5.0 5.2 8.5867 42.3880

3.8 3.7 3.4 3.4 4.0 5.0867

5.0 4.3 3.9 4.8 4.6 6.8500

3.6 3.4 2.7 3.2 3.4 5.3333

20 CNDU MISSOUNI Hanna 10 5.0 5.5 5.7 5.4 5.3 8.6400 42.3443

3.3 3.1 2.5 3.7 3.9 4.7133

4.9 4.9 5.0 4.7 4.4 7.2500

3.4 3.7 3.1 3.1 3.3 5.2267



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   Beginners

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg

13 MAY 2023 Start time 08:30

Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen Fig Pt 100 %

21 SLUX PROULX Saueressig Sophie 11 4.7 4.9 5.2 4.9 4.9 7.8400 41.7322

5.2 5.0 4.7 4.9 5.5 7.0467

4.5 4.1 4.1 4.0 4.3 6.2500

3.0 2.3 4.7 2.1 2.8 4.3200

22 KVO DEFLOO Julie-alexi 13 5.1 5.0 4.8 4.8 5.2 7.9467 41.4590

5.2 5.2 4.8 4.2 4.3 6.6733

6.0 4.5 4.7 4.6 5.0 7.1500

2.0 2.2 2.2 2.5 2.2 3.5200

23 SLUX PAUZE Lucie 12 4.4 4.3 4.4 4.1 5.2 6.9867 40.8962

4.6 4.4 5.2 4.2 4.3 6.2067

4.3 4.2 4.9 4.6 5.0 6.9000

2.5 2.9 3.0 3.2 4.1 4.8533

24 LMOS FIEVET Camille 13 4.3 4.8 4.4 4.2 4.3 6.9333 39.7923

4.4 4.3 4.3 4.0 4.0 5.8800

4.6 4.2 5.5 4.2 4.1 6.5000

3.0 3.1 2.8 3.2 3.4 4.9600

25 BZK DE Groote Elodie 12 4.8 4.9 4.5 4.9 5.1 7.7867 39.5574

5.3 5.2 4.5 4.3 4.4 6.5800

4.7 3.9 4.5 4.2 4.0 6.3500

2.0 1.2 2.2 2.2 3.2 3.4133

26 BRAS UHLRICH-FARKAS Fanni 13 3.1 3.0 4.7 3.4 4.1 5.6533 39.4536

3.9 3.8 4.5 4.1 4.5 5.8333

5.3 4.7 5.2 4.2 4.7 7.3000

4.0 3.5 3.1 3.1 3.3 5.2800

27 SLUX THILL Romy 13 3.7 3.8 3.2 4.1 3.8 6.0267 38.9891

3.6 3.7 3.7 3.5 3.7 5.1333

4.9 4.2 4.9 4.2 4.1 6.6500

4.8 3.8 3.4 2.3 4.0 5.9733

28 SLUX GRESSE Alicia 12 4.2 4.0 5.0 4.8 5.2 7.4667 38.5847

2.7 2.7 3.6 3.4 4.0 4.5267

4.0 3.6 4.0 4.1 4.1 6.0500

3.2 3.3 3.8 3.4 3.6 5.4933

29 SLUX PARASKEVA Vasiliki 11 3.4 3.9 3.2 3.2 4.0 5.6000 37.9290

3.8 3.7 3.4 3.6 3.5 5.0400

4.2 3.7 4.2 4.5 3.9 6.1500

3.5 3.7 4.4 4.1 4.1 6.3467

30 CNDU BERGER Ylana 13 3.8 3.3 4.8 3.9 4.0 6.2400 37.4645

4.2 4.6 3.5 2.9 2.9 4.9467

4.0 3.9 4.7 3.7 3.4 5.8000

3.8 3.6 3.3 3.8 3.6 5.8667

31 LMOS SCHUERMANS Alice 14 4.9 5.8 5.0 4.0 4.7 7.7867 37.2131

3.2 3.2 3.7 4.2 3.4 4.8067

4.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.6 6.0000

3.8 2.6 2.3 2.1 2.8 4.1067



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   Beginners

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg

13 MAY 2023 Start time 08:30

Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen Fig Pt 100 %

32 CNDU LATERZA Loriana 12 3.6 3.2 3.1 4.0 4.4 5.7600 36.8525

3.6 3.7 3.4 3.8 3.8 5.1800

4.6 4.5 4.4 4.7 4.8 6.9000

2.6 3.0 1.5 3.1 3.2 4.6400

33 BRAS CANART Di Virgilio Mattia 12 4.1 3.9 4.8 4.0 4.5 6.7200 35.8415

3.6 3.2 3.4 3.2 3.5 4.7133

4.8 2.9 3.0 3.7 3.6 5.1500

3.2 3.2 3.7 3.4 3.3 5.2800

34 LMOS HICK Zoé 13 4.9 5.0 5.2 5.0 5.2 8.1067 35.2568

4.2 4.5 3.8 3.8 4.0 5.6000

3.3 3.8 3.3 3.9 3.7 5.4000

1.1 1.1 2.0 1.4 2.2 2.4000

35 CNDU SILVAGGI Elisa 13 3.6 4.1 4.0 4.0 3.9 6.3467 35.0109

4.0 3.9 3.1 4.3 4.0 5.5533

4.3 4.0 4.6 3.9 4.0 6.1500

1.5 1.4 1.8 2.9 2.9 3.3067

36 CNDU CAMPIONE Sofia 13 4.0 3.8 4.4 3.2 3.6 6.0800 34.8197

2.7 2.6 3.2 3.4 4.0 4.3400

3.7 4.2 4.6 4.8 4.2 6.5000

3.5 3.3 1.3 2.2 2.6 4.3200

37 KVO T'JAMPENS Olivia 13 4.4 4.3 4.1 3.4 3.9 6.5600 32.5410

3.7 3.8 3.6 3.8 3.8 5.2733

3.2 2.9 3.0 2.8 3.7 4.5500

1.8 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.2 3.4667

38 LMOS BELLAVIA Ofélia 12 3.1 3.0 2.8 3.0 3.6 4.8533 31.8306

3.2 3.4 3.4 3.2 3.2 4.5733

4.1 4.1 4.1 4.4 3.9 6.1500

2.4 2.6 2.0 2.2 3.0 3.8400

39 LMOS MANNESBERG Rose 14 3.0 2.7 3.7 3.4 3.5 5.2800 31.3169

2.6 2.3 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.6867

5.0 4.2 4.3 4.1 4.2 6.3500

1.1 1.5 2.8 2.8 2.8 3.7867

40 SLUX TRAXLER Melina 12 3.1 3.4 3.5 3.4 3.8 5.4933 30.8087

3.4 3.2 3.8 3.8 3.9 5.1333

3.4 2.8 3.0 3.6 3.0 4.7000

1.5 1.7 2.3 3.1 2.5 3.4667

41 SLUX HAMER Aurélie 14 3.7 3.3 3.8 3.8 2.9 5.7600 29.3716

2.6 2.0 2.6 2.1 3.0 3.4067

3.9 2.2 4.3 4.0 3.2 5.5500

2.0 1.8 1.9 2.1 2.8 3.2000

42 CNDU DORMANN Sandt Marie 12 3.7 3.1 3.4 3.1 3.2 5.1733 29.2951

2.4 2.4 2.8 2.8 2.7 3.6867

2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.2 4.8500

2.0 2.0 2.9 3.2 2.9 4.1600



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   Beginners

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg

13 MAY 2023 Start time 08:30

Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen Fig Pt 100 %

43 CNDU FATHI Hajar 13 2.7 2.6 3.6 3.3 3.1 4.8533 27.2678

3.7 3.4 2.7 2.6 2.7 4.1067

3.6 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.3 4.9000

1.5 1.7 1.8 1.7 2.2 2.7733

44 KVO T'JAMPENS Rani 15 3.6 3.4 3.0 2.9 3.8 5.3333 26.9836

3.6 3.2 3.3 3.1 3.5 4.6667

3.7 2.4 3.1 3.4 2.9 4.7000

1.0 1.0 1.1 1.2 2.2 1.7600

45 BRAS MANZI Dominic 14 4.0 3.0 3.2 4.0 3.4 5.6533 25.3607

2.1 2.2 2.5 2.2 2.5 3.2200

1.4 2.3 4.0 3.8 2.6 2 4.3500

1.9 2.0 2.4 2.1 2.6 3.4667



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   Beginners

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg

13 MAY 2023 Start time 08:30

Beginners Figures Medals 

Age Group Born 1994 - 1999

1 KVO Van Cauwenberghe Anton

2 KVO Van Neygen Michaël

Age Group Born 2009 - 2012

1 SLUX Solci Bianca

2 BZK Priem Leni

3 BZK Breemeersch Seraphine

Age Group Born 2013 - 2015

1 BRAS Mauri-Sauvage Alm

2 BRAS Paviotti Orsalia

3 BZK Decloedt Lorne



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   Beginners

Free Routine Final

Final Team
Category (Senior, Junior…)

Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg'13 MAY 2023 Start time 16:00

Nation / Club Name Free Figure Total

Routine Result Points

100 % 100 %

1 BZK DEMEY Phebe EX 4.1 4.1 4.3 4.3 3.9 30% 12.5000 40.4667 48.0262 88.4929

BREEMEERSCH SeraphineAI 4.3 4.6 4.7 4.1 4.2 40% 17.4667 0.0 Penalty

DE Groote Elodie DI 4.8 3.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 30% 12.0000 1.5 Deduct.

PRIEM Leni

DECLOEDT Lorne

2 SLUX PROULX Saueressig SophieEX 3.6 4.0 4.4 4.7 3.0 30% 12.0000 40.7333 43.3122 84.0455

PAUZE Lucie AI 4.4 5.1 4.0 3.9 4.0 40% 16.5333 0.0 Penalty

SOLCI Bianca DI 4.6 3.8 4.4 4.0 3.8 30% 12.2000 0.0 Deduct.

THILL Romy

LAVIOLA Emilia

BECKER Angie

TRON Sophie

LEWANDOWSKI Zabal Ainoa

GRESSE Alicia Reserve

DINI Martyna Reserve

3 BRAS PAVIOTTI Konstantina EX 3.7 3.8 4.2 4.7 3.7 30% 11.7000 40.2667 42.5369 82.8035

UHLRICH-FARKAS Fanni AI 4.1 4.0 4.0 4.1 4.2 40% 16.2667 0.0 Penalty

MAURI-SAUVAGE Alm DI 4.5 3.9 4.2 3.8 4.2 30% 12.3000 0.0 Deduct.

MIHALCEA Ilinca

GALLOT Naomie

MANZI Dominic

PAVIOTTI Orsalia

CANART Di Virgilio Mattia

4 CNDU SILVAGGI Elisa EX 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.3 3.2 30% 11.0000 40.3333 35.8661 76.1995

CAMPIONE Sofia AI 4.2 5.2 4.1 4.2 4.6 40% 17.3333 0.0 Penalty

LATERZA Loriana DI 5.0 3.9 3.9 4.2 3.4 30% 12.0000 0.0 Deduct.

DORMANN Sandt Marie

FATHI Hajar

BERGER Ylana

MISSOUNI Hanna

BOUCHER Agathe

5 LMOS HICK Zoé EX 4.0 3.4 4.7 4.9 3.5 30% 12.2000 39.5000 35.0819 74.5819

MANNESBERG Rose AI 5.0 5.0 4.2 4.3 4.1 40% 18.0000 0.0 Penalty

BELLAVIA Ofélia DI 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.3 2.7 30% 10.8000 1.5 Deduct.

SCHUERMANS Alice

FIEVET Camille

6 KVO VAN Opstael Noor EX 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30% 0.0000 -1.0000 33.0510 32.0510

T'JAMPENS Olivia AI 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 40% 0.0000 0.0 Penalty

T'JAMPENS Rani DI 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30% 0.0000 1.0 Deduct.

VAN Neygen Michaël

MAERTENS Blair

DEFLOO Julie-alexi
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